1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd net

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd net

1st Gross

2nd Gross

3rd Gross

1st Net

2nd Net

3rd net

Summer Classic 2024

Overall Champions
Sutherland/Cullen $250.00 Each

Overall Net Champions

Archibald/Archibald $125.00 Each
First Flight

Turner/Zacharias $100.00 Each
Pothier/Pothier S 85.00 Each
Totten/Totten S 75.00 Each
Barr/Brown $100.00 Each
Fauvelle/Macrae S 85.00 Each
Power/Arsenault S 75.00 Each
Second Flight

Bentley/Munro $100.00 Each
Devries/Juurlink S 85.00 Each
Oto/Otto S 75.00 Each
Johnson/Johnson $100.00 Each
Richards/Richards S 85.00 Each
Russell/Rafih S 75.00 Each
Third Flight

Mcgill/Mcgill $100.00 Each
Gay/Gay S 85.00 Each
Pryor/Pryor S 75.00 Each
Poole/Poole $100.00 Each
Meldrum/Burgess S 85.00 Each
Richardson/Sorensen S 75.00 Each

152

123

153

155

163

128

130

136

165

171

173

128

132

135

182

182

185

132

133

135

Retro

Retro



#5
#2
#16
#18

#18
#18
#7
#5

Closest to Hole Saturday
Joddat rafih

Alison Brown

James Barr

Gwen Jordan

Closest to Hole Sunday
Denise Snow

Bruce Otto

Dave Totten

Susan Harris

2 sleeves
2 sleeves
2 sleeves
2 sleeves

2 Sleeves
2 Sleeves
2 Sleeves
2 Sleeves



