## Summer Classic 2024

	Overall Champions Sutherland/Cullen	\$250.00	Each	152
	Overall Net Champions Archibald/Archibald	\$125.00	Each	123
	First Flight			
1st Gross	Turner/Zacharias	\$ 100.00	Each	153
2nd Gross	Pothier/Pothier	\$ 85.00	Each	155
3rd Gross	Totten/Totten	\$ 75.00	Each	163
1st Net	Barr/Brown	\$ 100.00	Each	128
2nd Net	Fauvelle/Macrae	\$ 85.00	Each	130
3rd net	Power/Arsenault	\$ 75.00	Each	136
	Second Flight			
1st Gross	Bentley/Munro	\$ 100.00	Each	165
2nd Gross	Devries/Juurlink	\$ 85.00	Each	171
3rd Gross	Oto/Otto	\$ 75.00	Each	173
1st Net	Johnson/Johnson	\$ 100.00	Each	128
2nd Net	Richards/Richards	\$ 85.00	Each	132
3rd net	Russell/Rafih	\$ 75.00	Each	135
	Third Flight			
1st Gross	Mcgill/Mcgill	\$ 100.00	Each	182 <u>Retro</u>
2nd Gross	Gay/Gay	\$ 85.00	Each	182 <u>Retro</u>
3rd Gross	Pryor/Pryor	\$ 75.00	Each	185
1st Net	Poole/Poole	\$ 100.00	Each	132
2nd Net	Meldrum/Burgess	\$ 85.00	Each	133
3rd net	Richardson/Sorensen	\$ 75.00	Each	135

## **Closest to Hole Saturday**

#5	Joddat rafih	2 sleeves
#2	Alison Brown	2 sleeves
#16	James Barr	2 sleeves
#18	Gwen Jordan	2 sleeves

## **Closest to Hole Sunday**

#18	Denise Snow	2 Sleeves
#18	Bruce Otto	2 Sleeves
#7	Dave Totten	2 Sleeves
#5	Susan Harris	2 Sleeves